
 Western States Marketing
 P & G Marketing Associates
 M & N Petroleum Equipment Consultants LLC.
 Liquidynamics House Accounts

See back for individual sales rep contact information.
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 Western States Marketing
TERRITORY: WA, OR, CA, AZ, NM, NV, UT, CO, WY, 

ID, MT, HI, AK
PHONE: 714-421-4975
FAX: 877-711-9863

Bruce Stronk
8645 Sandy Parkway
Sandy, UT 84070
PHONE: 801-233-0007
FAX: 801-233-0008
EMAIL: bstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com
EMAIL: bruce@high-country-marketing.com

Ryan Stronk, Vice President
2941 W. MacArthur Blvd. Suite 135
Santa Ana, CA 92704
PHONE: 714-421-4975 
CELL: 714-235-5519
EMAIL: rstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

Parker Stronk, Sales Manager
TERRITORY: O.C. South, S. NV
2941 W. MacArthur Blvd. Suite 135
Santa Ana, CA 92704
CELL: 949-324-4119
EMAIL: pstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

Jasmine Stronk, Office Manager
2941 W. MacArthur Blvd. Suite 135
Santa Ana, CA 92704
PHONE: 714-421-4975
FAX: 877-711-9863
EMAIL: jstronk@westernstatesmarketing.com

Adrian Ayala
TERRITORY: No CA, No NV
8344 Arroyo Vista Dr.
Sacramento, CA 95823
CELL: 916-705-5514
EMAIL: aayala@westernstatesmarketing.com

Rick Brewer
TERRITORY: Central CA
5561 West Decatur Ave
Fresno, CA 93722
CELL: 559-660-6010
EMAIL: rbrewer@westernstatesmarketing.com

Alfredo Ortiz
TERRITORY: LA Area
13469 Huntington Street
Fontana, CA 92336
CELL: 714-235-7304
EMAIL: aortiz@westernstatesmarketing.com

Mark Andersen
TERRITORY: LA Area
33189 Newbury Street
Yucaipa, CA 92399
CELL: 562-501-5138
EMAIL: mandersen@westernstatesmarketing.com

Antonio Estrada
TERRITORY: AZ
2306 S 114th Ln
Avondale, AZ 85323
CELL: 602-931-5506
EMAIL: aestrada@westernstatesmarketing.com

Tom Dinkel
TERRITORY: CO, NM, El Paso County,  

TX, & Eastern WY
5523 S. Yank Ct.
Littleton, CO 80127
CELL: 303-949-7905
EMAIL: tom@high-country-marketing.com

Keith Evans
TERRITORY: AK, ID, MT, UT & W. WY
8645 Sandy Parkway
Sandy, UT 84070 C 801-953-6248
PHONE: 801-233-0007
FAX: 801-233-0008 
EMAIL: keith@high-country-marketing.com

Eric Adamson
TERRITORY: WA, HI, BC CANADA 
17920 16th Ave West
Lynnwood, WA 98037-4048
CELL: 206-300-3654
FAX: 877-711-9863 
EMAIL: eadamson@westernstatesmarketing.com

Darren Johnson
TERRITORY: WA 
8812 Burnett Rd. Unit B
Yelm, WA 98597
CELL: 360-688-3007
FAX: 877-711-9863 
EMAIL: djohnson@westernstatesmarketing.com

Manny Ricker
TERRITORY: OR 
5037 Pacific Terrace
Longview, WA 98632
CELL: 503-302-9425
EMAIL: mricker@westernstatesmarketing.com

Alex Cho
TERRITORY: HI
957-A Kamenani St.
Honolulu, HI 96817
PHONE: 808-845-5853
FAX: 808-842-7812
EMAIL: acmarketi001@hawaii.rr.com

 M & N Petroleum Equipment 
Consultants LLC.
TERRITORY: AL, AR, LA, MS, OK, TN (WESTERN), TX
swww.mnpec.com

Pete Neil 
TERRITORY: LA, MS, AL, E. AR, W. TN
CELL: 985-226-7430
EMAIL: pete.neil@mnpec.com

Bud Moore
TERRITORY: N TX, OK, W. AR
CELL: 915-472-6738
EMAIL: bud.moore@mnpec.com

Theron Moore
TERRITORY: S. TX
CELL: 512-492-2311
EMAIL: theron.moore@mnpec.com

 P&G Marketing and Associates
TERRITORY: ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, MO, WI, IL, IN, 

MI, OH, KY
PHONE: 785-764-1194

Dustin Dougan
TERRITORY: Kansas, Nebraska, Southern Missouri, 

Oklahoma, North Dakota, South Dakota, 
Wyoming, Montana, Idaho.

EMAIL: Dustin@pgmassociates.net
PHONE: 785-764-0604

Tommy Young
TERRITORY: Michigan, Indiana, Ohio, Kentucky, 

W Virginia, Western Pennsylvania.  
EMAIL: Tommy@pgmassociates.net
PHONE: 612-406-0050

Ryan Anthony
TERRITORY: Key Accounts. Northern MO, IA, 

North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, 
Wyoming, Montana, Idaho

EMAIL: Ryan@pgmassociates.net
PHONE: 913-313-8610

Jordan Hargadine 
TERRITORY: Minnesota, Wisconsin  
EMAIL: Jordan@pgmassociates.net
PHONE: 316-617-8712

Chase Pruitt
TERRITORY: Illinois, Michigan, Indiana, Ohio, 

Kentucky, W Virginia, Western Pennsylvania.  
EMAIL: Chase@pgmassociates.net
PHONE:  316-305-4689

Leslie Dougan
Administrative Assistant
EMAIL: Leslie@pgmassociates.net


